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Model

Regulation
Load 0-100% Ccv
Line 180-265 VAC  CV

Weight (Kg)
Dimension (LXWXH)

Over voltage protection

Over temperature protection

OUTPUT Voltage
Current

Second Channel

Isolated
Input(Full power)
Ac(Input)

Efficiency
Ac(Full load)

Ripplep_p cv
cc

Second Channel
Isolated

0SP605A

7mV
10mV

2.80
280X%230X85 mm?
Shutdown mode

Shutdown mode

0-60V
0-5A

0-18V/1A

180-265V

92%

40 mV
35 mV

17 mV

mOE
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